
S.N Name 

2 

4 Priyansh Dehal 
5Yavindra Kumari 

3 Navita Kumari 

6 Prince 

1 Priyanka Bhatt 

7 Bodh Raj 
8 Kanika Sharma 
9 Umesh 
10 Praveen Thakur 
11 Vishal Kumar 

12 Uttkarsh 
13 

14 Shalini 
15 Avantika Sharma 

16 Dushyant Thakur 
17 |Shubham Sharma 
18 

19 Gurdeep Singh 
20 lsalalaaaaa 
21 

22 

23 

24 

25 Vishal Kumar 
26 

27 

28 

MERIT LIST OF M.Sc. - PHYSICS (1ST SEMESTER) FOR SESSION 2024-25 

29 

30 

31 

32 Kirtika 
33 

34 
35 

36 

37 

38 |Seema 
39 

41 

40 

42 

43 

44 

45 

SVGC GHUMARWIN 
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

Father's Name 

Hans Raj 

Ramesh Chand 
Ramesh Kumar Dehal 

Prem Singh 
Hira Singh 
Govind Ram 
Krishan Lal 

|Ajay Kumar 
Teja Singh 
|Suresh Kumar 

|Gurdev Singh 

|Tarsem Singh 
Rakesh Kumar 
Hem Chand 
Satish Kumar 

Piar Chand 

Kuldip Singh Dhiman 

Kanshi Ram 

Paras Ram 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 
Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 
Vacant 

Vacant 
Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Vacant 

Entrance 

Vacant 

Exam 

Marks 

25 

41 
40 

39 

37 

39 

38 

38 

37 

37 
34 

37 

35 

35 

35 

EWS CATEGORY 

30 

30 

29 

28 

CGPA 

(Graduation) 

6.21 

6.33 
8.35 
7.26 
7.13 

7.52 

8.31 
7.83 
7.8 

7.23 

7.04 

7.13 

7.57 

7.08 

7.05 

7.2 

6.9 

8.07 

30/07/2024 

6.76 

Category 

ST 

PWD 
General 

General 
General 

SC 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
SC 

ST 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
SC 

SP 

CUL 
PWD 

General 
General 

SC 

General 
ST 

General 
General 
General 
General 

SC 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
SC 

SP 

ST 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 
EWS 

SINGLE 
GIRL 

CHILD 

1 of 2 



Note: All admissions in M.Sc. (Physics) shall be provisional and subject to the approval of HP 
University Shimla. Further all the candidates are advised to deposit their fee upto 02-08-2024 failing 
which the seat will be allocated to the next candidate in merit as per minimum qualifying marks in 
entrance test i.e. 35% (in case of SC/ST candidates the minimum qualifying marks will be reduced 
untill the full SC/ST quota for admission has been exhausted) as requisite in prospectus (2024-25). It 

is also advised to visit college website regularly for updates. 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 

1 

2 

30/07/2024 

3 

Pringoria� 
Ghumarwin S.V. ToV. Degree College 

Ghumarwin, Distt. Bilaspur (H.P.) 

2 of 2 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

