SVGC GHUMARWIN DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

MERIT LIST OF M.Sc. - PHYSICS (1ST SEMESTER) FOR SESSION 2024-25

S.N	Name	Father's Name	Entrance Exam Marks	CGPA (Graduation)	Category
1	Priyanka Bhatt	Hans Raj	25	6.21	ST
2		1	Vacant		PWD
3	Navita Kumari	Ramesh Chand	41	6.33	General
4	Priyansh Dehal	Ramesh Kumar Dehal	40	8.35	General
5	Yayindra Kumari	Prem Singh	39	7.26	General
6	Prince	Hira Singh	37	7.13	SC
7	Bodh Raj	Govind Ram	39	7.52	General
8	Kanika Sharma	Krishan Lal	38	8.31	General
9	Umesh	Ajay Kumar	38	7.83	General
10	Praveen Thakur	Teja Singh	37	7.8	General
11	Vishal Kumar	Suresh Kumar	37	7.23	General
12	Uttkarsh	Gurdev Singh	34	7.04	SC
13			Vacant	•	ST
	Shalini	Tarsem Singh	37	7.13	General
15	Avantika Sharma	Rakesh Kumar	35	7.57	General
16		Hem Chand	35	7.08	General
17	Shubham Sharma	Satish Kumar	35	7.05	General
18			Vacant		General
19	Gurdeep Singh	Piar Chand	30	7.2	SC
20			Vacant		SP
21			Vacant		CUL
22			Vacant		PWD
23			Vacant		General
24			Vacant		General
25	Vishal Kumar	Kuldip Singh Dhiman	30	6.9	SC
26			Vacant		General
27			Vacant		ST
28			Vacant		General
29		5 77 77	Vacant		General
30			Vacant		General
31			Vacant		General
32	Kirtika	Kanshi Ram	29	8.07	SC
33			Vacant		General
34			Vacant		General
35			Vacant		General
36			Vacant		General
37			Vacant	(7)	General
_	Seema	Paras Ram	28	6.76	SC
39			Vacant		SP
40			Vacant		ST

EWS CATEGORY				
41	Vacant	EWS		
42	Vacant	EWS		
43	Vacant	EWS		
44	Vacant	EWS		
45		SINGLE		
	Vacant			
		CHILD		

Note: All admissions in M.Sc. (Physics) shall be provisional and subject to the approval of HP University Shimla. Further all the candidates are advised to deposit their fee upto 02-08-2024 failing which the seat will be allocated to the next candidate in merit as per minimum qualifying marks in entrance test i.e. 35% (in case of SC/ST candidates the minimum qualifying marks will be reduced untill the full SC/ST quota for admission has been exhausted) as requisite in prospectus (2024-25). It is also advised to visit college website regularly for updates.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:

3

Principal Principal SVGC Ghuma

Ghumarwin, Distt. Bilaspur (H.P.)